
98 年 10 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/10/01 2,735,928 66,370,153 24.45 24.50 24.10 24.30 +0.10 992 

98/10/02 7,243,346 178,161,669 24.00 24.85 23.90 24.35 +0.05 2,492 

98/10/05 2,528,661 61,794,176 24.55 24.65 24.35 24.40 +0.05 840 

98/10/06 3,762,095 91,781,080 24.55 24.65 24.25 24.25 -0.15 1,271 

98/10/07 4,585,323 111,696,127 24.55 24.55 24.20 24.25 0.00 1,382 

98/10/08 6,677,685 163,956,892 24.30 24.80 24.30 24.45 +0.20 2,119 

98/10/09 3,953,273 96,617,330 24.60 24.75 24.25 24.30 -0.15 1,197 

98/10/12 6,987,679 167,313,686 24.30 24.45 23.60 23.85 -0.45 2,180 

98/10/13 4,143,840 97,390,218 23.40 23.75 23.30 23.50 -0.35 1,624 

98/10/14 5,748,747 137,734,228 23.70 24.20 23.60 24.00 +0.50 1,793 

98/10/15 4,022,864 95,752,073 24.10 24.20 23.55 23.60 -0.40 1,460 

98/10/16 3,227,771 76,333,201 23.80 23.80 23.50 23.60 0.00 1,124 

98/10/19 1,411,675 33,431,989 23.50 23.80 23.50 23.70 +0.10 643 

98/10/20 2,053,399 48,862,412 23.90 23.90 23.70 23.75 +0.05 816 

98/10/21 18,660,728 460,293,090 23.90 25.20 23.90 24.80 +1.05 5,865 

98/10/22 9,104,002 225,354,896 24.80 25.25 24.20 24.40 -0.40 2,778 

98/10/23 5,930,079 143,130,628 24.60 24.60 23.90 23.90 -0.50 1,959 

98/10/26 9,450,564 234,011,218 24.45 25.10 24.25 24.50 +0.60 3,241 

98/10/27 3,054,561 73,945,114 24.60 24.60 24.00 24.15 -0.35 1,188 

98/10/28 4,245,563 103,274,994 24.30 24.65 23.95 23.95 -0.20 1,551 

98/10/29 5,473,255 126,283,247 23.80 23.80 22.50 22.85 -1.10 1,950 

98/10/30 4,026,320 93,078,310 23.25 23.40 22.80 22.80 -0.05 1,345 

 


